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2
11:55

1000 m
65.000 

RACING240 MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 65.000  (40.625 13.000 6.500 3.250 1.625)
For Maiden Fillies and Mares 

QPL

1
1000

Box: 16
ML: 5,0

60.0

Rose Of Mine
3j. b S (Time Thief - Fragrant Al)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: A L Demunger & Z Oosthuize

Muzi Yeni

11.12 Kenilworth 7 1000 7,2 B Maswazi African Winter, Rock On Captain, Jury Duty
20.11 Kenilworth 4 1000 13,5 G Cheyne Apollo Moon, Island Treasure, Belle Rouge
26.10 Kenilworth 4 1000 41,0 L Mxothwa What A Blizzard, She's My Captain, What A 
07.07 Kenilworth 6 1600 15,2 C Murray Impressive Queen, Magna Mater, Ntinga
19.06 Kenilworth 9 1200 21,0 C Murray Veronique, Fly Better, Giverny

2
Box: 17
ML: 6,0

60.0

Sailaway With Me
3j. b S (Duke Of Marmalade - Sailaway)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: E Aldous

Greg Cheyne

24.09 Fairview 3 1400 41,0 T Gould Call It Fate, Princess Of Winter, Sailaway W
07.09 Fvp 10 1300 17,6 X Ndlovu Diamonds And Toads, Buttercup, Ladonna 
25.06 Fairview 6 1400 7,6 L J Ferraris Twice To Heaven, Curly Top, Flower Seller

3
Box: 9
ML: 6,0

60.0

Miss Rose
3j. b S (Bold Silvano - High Fashion)

Trainer: S B Kotzen
Besitzer: Mesdames M E Botha, H D St

Luyolo Mxothwa

14.01 Fairview 3 1200 17,6 L Mxothwa Masters Queen, Absolutely Fab, Miss Rose
24.12 Fvp 2 1200 101,0 L Mxothwa Pink Legacy, Miss Rose, Royal Welcome
29.11 Fvp 9 1600 26,0 L Mxothwa Grayswood Pink, Red Rules, Route Sixty Si
29.10 Fairview 13 1200 76,0 L Mxothwa Jet Mirage, Rock Garden, Bold Captain
03.09 Fairview 12 1200 67,6 E Webber Castello Campanula, Temple Bar, Street Da

4
Box: 14
ML: 13,0

60.0

Siever's Point
3j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Sapsan)

Trainer: S B Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs S J D Mynhardt, G M 

K Strydom

05.11 Fvp 4 1200 4,3 L Mxothwa Under My Hat, Bold Leah, Grace Lightning
15.10 Fvp 4 1000 4,0 L Mxothwa James Gordon Jnr, Emerald Flame, Jackbe
07.09 Fvp 5 1300 21,0 L Mxothwa Diamonds And Toads, Buttercup, Ladonna 
17.08 Fvp 7 1000 7,2 C Zackey Sovereign Supreme, Que Es Var, Swingthe
23.07 Fvp 5 1000 11,0 L Mxothwa Admiral's Shine, Castello Campanula, Piece

5
Box: 12
ML: 67,0

60.0

Helencanucope
3j. b S (Gimmethegreenlight - Cornucopia)

Trainer: J V Rugg
Besitzer: Messrs R S Chapman & J V 

Kendall Minnie

04.02 Fairview 11 1400 21,0 K Minnie Absolutely Fab, A Foreign Affair, Royal Wel
11.12 Kenilworth 6 1000 41,0 M Sigenu African Winter, Rock On Captain, Jury Duty
24.11 Kenilworth 7 1200 34,3 K De Melo Twilight Hour, Divine Dynasty, She's My Ca
09.10 Durbanville 10 1400 41,0 O Noach She's A Rainbow, Perfect Trust, Dawnofane
11.09 Durbanville 4 1400 11,0 C Bantam Jet For Time, Peut Etre Moi, Zippy Over

6
Box: 6
ML: 13,0

60.0

Taste Maker
3j. ch S (Flower Alley - Tapaway)

Trainer: J A Visser
Besitzer: Sa Punters Forum Syndicate  

A Arries

14.01 Fairview 5 1000 11,0 G Shuping Africanroyaljewel, Tara Iti, Trumps Express
02.01 Fvp 9 1200 7,2 M Yeni Quick Count, Fly By, Social Spirit
03.12 Fvp 3 1000 4,5 R Fourie Emerald Flame, Cashing In, Taste Maker
23.11 Fvp 12 1200 7,2 M Mjoka Princess Of Winter, Quick Count, Grace Lig
12.11 Fvp 2 1000 6,5 R Fourie French Joy, Taste Maker, Magic To The For

7
Box: 13
ML: 9,0

60.0

Miss United States
3j. b S (The United States - Madrisa)

Trainer: J P Nel
Besitzer: A C Rhodes

Richard Fourie

02.01 Fvp 4 1200 3,0 R Fourie Quick Count, Fly By, Social Spirit
17.12 Fvp 3 1000 5,0 R Fourie Indomavel, Bold Leah, Miss United States
18.11 Vaal 11 1200 9,3 D De Gouveia Groundhog Day, Picara, Young Jackie
28.10 Vaal 5 1000 8,6 P Mxoli True Brit, Volluto, King's Spear
23.09 Turffontein Inside 4 1200 6,0 M V'rensburg Pick A Lily, Caruso, Frosted Ice

8
Box: 1
ML: 9,0

60.0

Romanoff
3j. b S (Alado - Nutella)

Trainer: Wgc Miller
Besitzer: W G C Miller

Yuezae Ramzan

21.01 Fairview 4 1200 34,3 Y Ramzan Born A Star, Dawn Raider, V V Power
02.01 Fvp 5 1200 13,5 W Agrella Quick Count, Fly By, Social Spirit
24.12 Fvp 5 1200 15,2 W Agrella Pink Legacy, Miss Rose, Royal Welcome
03.12 Fvp 3 1200 21,0 W Agrella Opulence, Quick Count, Romanoff
12.11 Fvp 7 1400 26,0 W Agrella Drive By, Princess Of Winter, Cape Diamon

9
Box: 7
ML: 67,0

60.0

Chinny Rose
3j. b S (Captain Of All - Evening Rose)

Trainer: J A Visser
Besitzer: Dr S Aniruth & Mr Krish Pillay

Calvin Habib

21.01 Fairview 17 1200 101,0 K Minnie Born A Star, Dawn Raider, V V Power
14.01 Fairview 6 1000 34,3 Si Ngqabuko Africanroyaljewel, Tara Iti, Trumps Express
02.01 Fvp 10 1200 67,6 K Matsunyane Quick Count, Fly By, Social Spirit
17.12 Fvp 4 1000 34,3 C Maujean Indomavel, Bold Leah, Miss United States
03.12 Fvp 6 1000 41,0 L Mxothwa Emerald Flame, Cashing In, Taste Maker

10
Box: 11
ML: 34,0

60.0

Mezzyoona
4j. ch S (Var - Afreeta)

Trainer: J V Rugg
Besitzer: Morgan Govender

Charles Ndlovu

02.01 Fvp 7 1200 67,6 K A Brewer Quick Count, Fly By, Social Spirit
24.12 Fvp 11 1600 41,0 K Minnie Sister Freda, Make It Happen, Grace Lightni
17.12 Fvp 11 1400 67,6 D B Geerthsen Savannah Winter, Cape Diamond, Nova Ste
03.12 Fvp 8 1200 41,0 R Danielson Opulence, Quick Count, Romanoff
05.11 Fvp 6 1200 21,0 J Penny Under My Hat, Bold Leah, Grace Lightning

11
Box: 2
ML: 9,0

60.0

Angel Deb's
3j. b S (Twice Over - Mary Stuart)

Trainer: D A McKenzie
Besitzer: Messrs Robin Strydom & D A 

Chase Maujean

14.01 Fairview 4 1200 9,5 C Maujean Masters Queen, Absolutely Fab, Miss Rose

12
Box: 10
ML: 34,0

60.0

Cosmogenic Rain
3j. ch S (Soft Falling Rain - Cosmogenic)

Trainer: M L Turner
Besitzer: Ydj Trading  Ltd (Nom:Yavon

Wayne Agrella

14.01 Fairview 9 1200 34,3 K A Brewer Masters Queen, Absolutely Fab, Miss Rose
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11:55

1000 m
65.000 

RACING240 MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 65.000  (40.625 13.000 6.500 3.250 1.625)
For Maiden Fillies and Mares 

QPL

13
Box: 5
ML: 67,0

60.0

Gailiea
3j. b S (Noble Tune - Tapdance)

Trainer: Wgc Miller
Besitzer: W G C Miller

Marco V'rensburg

04.02 Fairview 8 1400 34,3 M V'rensburg Absolutely Fab, A Foreign Affair, Royal Wel
17.12 Fvp 6 1000 21,0 J Mphanya Indomavel, Bold Leah, Miss United States
23.11 Fvp 10 1200 15,2 W Agrella Princess Of Winter, Quick Count, Grace Lig

14
Box: 15
ML: 9,0

60.0

Jaytara
3j. b S (Jay Peg - Katara)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: H Adams

Warren Kennedy

15
Box: 4

60.0

Leni Girl
3j. b S (Admiral Kitten - Summer Rose)

Trainer: J A Visser
Besitzer: J E Lebouc

R Khathi

16
Box: 3
ML: 34,0

60.0

Princess Deb's
3j. b S (Admiral Kitten - Wicomico)

Trainer: D A McKenzie
Besitzer: Messrs Robin Strydom & D A 

Ryan Munger

17
Box: 8
ML: 67,0

60.0

Shades Of Glitter
3j. gr S (Greys Inn - River Pride)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: J Britz & Mr G D Smith

K A Brewer

14.01 Fairview 12 1200 51,0 J Mphanya Masters Queen, Absolutely Fab, Miss Rose

Ergebnis: Quoten:


